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2) Chemical composition of stainless steel metric DIN 912 hexagon socket head cap screws

Grade | USA Grade Material Material C Si Mn Cr Mo Ni
designation no. % " % " % % % %
N 17.5 8.0
X 5Cr Ni 1810 1.4301 0.07 1.0 2.0 to - to
’ 19.5 10.5
R 18.0 10
A2 304 X 2 Cr Ni 1811 1.4306 0.03 1.0 2.0 to - to
’ 20.0 12.0
. 17.0 11.0
X 8 Cr Ni 19/10 1.4303 0.07 1.0 2.0 to - to
’ 19.0 13.0
X5 Cr Ni Mo 1712 1.4401 0.07 1.0 2.0

A4 316
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4) Mechanical properties of steel for metric DIN 912 hexagon socket head cap screws

PROPERTY CLASS

MECHANICAL PROPERTY 8.8
4.8 5.6 5.8 6.8 UptoM | OverM
16 16
Tensile Strength nom. 400 500 600 800
(Rm. N/mm?)

Aspen Fasteners 4807 Rockside Road, Suite 400,

www.aspenfasteners.com | aspensales@aspenfasteners.com | 1-800-479-0056

9.8

900

10.9

1000

Independence, OH 44131 USA

12.9

1200



http://www.aspenfasteners.com/
mailto:aspensales@aspenfasteners.com
http://www.aspenfasteners.com

